

Currency Exchange International and Trumble Travel LLC Announce Affiliate E-Commerce Partnership

Currency Exchange International (CXI) is excited to announce a new partnership with **Trumble Travel LLC**, an experienced travel advisor with over 20 years of specializing in tourism destinations and personalized customer service.

This collaboration introduces an exciting new benefit for Trumble Travel clients—enhanced access to CXI's comprehensive currency exchange services through CXI's online platform, OnlineFX. By integrating CXI's robust currency solutions, **Trumble Travel LLC** will offer travelers seamless online home delivery access to the foreign currency they need for their global adventures. This partnership aims to enrich the travel experience for the Trumble Travel LLC clientele, whether by air or sea, ensuring they have the financial flexibility and convenience required for their adventures around the world.

CXI is dedicated to offering exceptional foreign currency exchange services with competitive rates and topnotch customer support. With 80+ currencies and 40 branch locations across the United States, CXI is strategically positioned to conveniently meet the Trumble Travel LLC members' currency exchange needs.

We are excited to continue expanding access to our OnlineFX Home Delivery service to more travelers than ever before, so they can experience why CXI helps more than 1 million people a year achieve their happy travels!

More About Currency Exchange International

Currency Exchange International is in the business of providing comprehensive foreign exchange technology and processing services for banks, credit unions, businesses, travelers, and consumers in the United States and select clients globally. Primary products and services include the exchange of foreign currencies, wire transfer payments, Global EFTs, and foreign cheque clearing. Wholesale customers are served through its proprietary FX software applications delivered on its web-based interface, www.cxifx.com ("CXIFX"), its related APIs with core banking platforms, and through personal relationship managers. Travelers and consumers are served through Group-owned retail branches, agent retail branches, and its e-commerce platform, https://order.ceifx.com ("OnlineFX").

Learn More About Trumble Travel LLC

Trumble Travel LLC is owned and operated by experienced travel advisor Kevin Trumble, who turned his love for exploration into a career helping travel enthusiasts turn their travel dreams into a reality. Trumble Travel is hosted by WorldVia Travel Network and specializes in European destination packages and South American continent adventures. On a personal note, Kevin has 22 countries under his own travel belt and a passion for sustainable travel. If you share in the importance of preserving the beauty of our planet for future generations Kevin is well versed in eco-tourism and sustainable travel practices. No matter what your interests, Trumble Travel is dedicated to curating travel experiences that cater to your specific desires. To learn more about Trumble Travel or connect with travel advisor Kevin directly visit https://trumbletravel.com/ where the memories of a lifetime await you!